Album
The Flag Of Punishment

Advance To The Fall

Beyond the End of Despair

Everlasting

One For All-All For One

Alsatia/Cause Dissaray

Shining Moments

Reincarnation

Resurrection

Phoenix Rising

Kizuna

Album Rating General Comments Songs

8.05

7.7

8.25

7.5

7.708333333

8.666666667

8611111111

8.25

Meditation for the saga
Struggle for the freedom flag
Beyond of the ground
In the delight

Rebel Flag

Requiem

Holding the broken wings
Child of free

Final resolution

The garden of the goddess
United flag

Stillness dawn

Silent revalation
Ancient Rage

Fate of the sadness
Deep affection

Dream place

Glorious aggressor
Whisper in the red sky
The scenery

Eternal regret

Quiet wish

Fly with red winds
Under threat

Arise

Shriek of the vengeance
Raid again

Shiver

Point of no return

In the cage

Heavy curse
Vanishing hope

Dawn of tragedy

My last farewell
Braving flag

Rebirth

EVERLASTING
FUTURE LIGHT

BLEED IN CHAOS

RED HORIZON

NEW LEGEND

THE NIGHTCRAVER
AIM AT THE TOP
EVERLASTING

LAST NEW SONG
DON'T TOUCH

THE FLAME

CHASING THE WIND
SIGN OF REVOLUTION
CRY FOR THE DARK
THE SUN GOES DOWN
ALSATIA

WINGS

THE AWAKENING
CAUSE DISARRAY
Shining Moments
Rain

Allegiance to the Lunatics
Owarinaki Konouta
BLAST OF HELL
BLAME YOURSELF
SHINING MOMENTS
AGAINST THE DOMINATION
WIND OF CHANGE
NO EXIT

STARDUST

FACE TO THE REAL
SEASONS CRY

FAIRY TALE

THE FLAG OF REINCARNATION
UNITED BLOOD

BURN MY HEART
CARRY ON
DESTINATIONS

STILL LOVING YOU
EMOTIONS

SAVE YOU!

A FAR-OFF DISTANCE
FALL IN THE DARK
DESTINY

THE ROAD GOES ON
The Rising

Tear Off Your Chain
Future Never Dies
Spirit of Steel

Scars

The Wind Blows
T.FFB.

No More Tears

Bash Out!

The Time Has Come
The Phoenix

Kizuna

Owarinaki Konouta (New Version)

Across the Rainbow

Time After Time

Winning The Honor
Departure! English Version

Song Rating

8
9.5

i
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Album

Hunting For Your Dream (Type-A)

Angel of Salvation

Vetelgyus

Attitude To Life

Under The Force Of Courage

Ultimate Sacrifice

Into The Purgatory

Union Gives Strength

Between Dread and Valor

Album Rating General Comments Songs

8.25

8.4375

8.1

7.5

8.9375

8.75

8.125

8.5

7.571428571

to include?

Hunting For Your Dream
Metal Trigger

Temptation Through the Night (Work In Progress Version)

Departure!
Reach to the Sky
The Promised Flag

Temptation Through the Night

Lonely as a Stranger
Stand up for the Right
Hunting for your Dream
Lament

Infinity

Angel of Salvation
Longing

Redstar Rising

Endless Story

There's No Escape
Ultimatum

Enemy To Injustice

The Judgement Day
Vetelgyus

Attitude To life

Secret Love

The Guide

| Wish

The Voyage

Attitude To Life

My Faith

Can't Live Without You
Premonition

The Time Before Dawn
Raise My Sword

The Voice of Grievous Cry
Rain of Tears

Reward for betrayal
Soul of the Field

Chain of Distress

The Force of Courage
Enter the New Age
Heavenly Punishment
Wings of Justice

The Shadow Within
With Sympathy
Wherever You Are
Rising Infuriation

Brutal Spiral Of Emotions
Ultimate Sacrifice
Purgatorial Flame

My Hope is Gone
Fighting Of Eternity
Glory

Never Again

The Followers

Come Back to Me Again
Remain Behind

The End of the Line
Roaming In My Memory
The Howling Darkness
Flames of Rage

Hold On

Bleeding Sanity

See the Light of Freedom

Whatever it Takes (Raise our Hands)
Deep Affection - 2021 Re-Recorded Version
Everlasting - 2021 Re-Recorded Version

Demolish the Wickedness
Run to the Edge

Time Will Tell

Let us Shine

With Pride

Bravehearts

A Piece of Souls

47 (Galneryus Version)

Song Rating

9
8.5
7
8.5
8
8.5
7
8.5
8

9

9
7.5
10
8.5
8

8
8.5
7.5
9

8

9
7.5
8

8
7.5
7
7.5
8

7
8.5
8.5

SUM
Average
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